( YDROSCAND

EXHAUST HOSE FOR HOT AIR, NEOPRENE, DOUBLE COATED

1561-1X

Other

A

Part no.

15611016
15611020
15611029
15611032
15611040
15611048
15611055
15611064
15611080
15611096
15611180
15611203

www.hydroscand.ro

ID mm

25
32
44
51
63
76
89
102
127
152
180
203

Bend rad mm

14
20
27
31
37
43
50
56
70
82
95
108

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C

Temperature max. °C

Media

Reinforcement

Applications and
characteristics

Design

Vacuum pr Max%

5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.7
1.0
0.7

22.05.2024

140

Neoprene (CR)
Neoprene (CR)
-35

+135
Ventilation

Wowen fiberglass, steel spiral

A hose suitable for transportation of hot steams,
smoke and exhaust gases. Low-weight and
extremely flexible, good in tight areas. The hose is
non-inflammable and has good chemical
resistance. Other dimensions are available on
request.

Slightly corrugated, black

Length m/coil WP BAR Weight kg/m
4 2.8 0.19
4 2.7 0.28
4 2.6 0.32
4 26 0.36
4 24 0.49
4 2.1 0.58
4 2.0 0.69
4 1.9 0.77
4 1.4 0.93
4 1.2 1.20
4 1.0 1.43
4 0.7 1.65
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